Dimensions in Inches (mm)
Hubbell Wiring Device-Kellems • Hubbell Incorporated (Delaware) • 40 Waterview Drive • Shelton, CT 06484
Phone (800) 288-6000 • Fax (800) 255-1031 • Specifications subject to change without notice.
®
Ground Fault Products
Portable GFCI
Line Cord Twist-Lock
Features
High impact UV stabilized housing for long life
TYPE 4x and 6P wet location rated for indoor/outdoor applications
Red blinking light plus optional audible alarm
Open neutral protection Trips upon loss of neutral
Self-test functionality in accordance with UL 943
Ordering Information
Description Cord Length UPC Catalog Number
GFCI Line Cord,
Twist-Lock®, Manual Set,
30A, 250V AC, L6-30, 2'
Cord Length, 10/3 SJGOOW,
Black
2' 783585703176 GFPILST30250L
KM
Listings
UL 943
cULus
Specifications
Voltage 250V AC
Operating Voltage Range 85% to 110% of rating
Current Up to 30 Amps
Frequency 60 Hz
Trip Level 5mA +/- 1mA
Response Time 25ms max at 500 O Fault
Reset Type Manual
Operating Temperature -35°C to 66°C (-31° F to 150° F)
Enclosure Rating NEMA 4X, 6P
Latching Mechanism Electro-magnetic
Online Resources
Customer Sales Drawings
eCatalog
Installation Instructions